Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
2003 Annual Pesticide Use Report

I nyo County

Commodi ty Chem cal
ALFALFA
CLETHODI M
HEXAZI NONE
| MAZETHAPYR
MALATH ON

TOTAL POUNDS OF THI S CHEM CAL 6. 3387

PARAQUAT DI CHLORI DE
STRYCHNI NE
XYLENE

TOTAL POUNDS OF THI S CHEM CAL 3. 3362

Site Total

R GHTS OF WAY
BUTYL ALCOHOL
CHLORSULFURON
DI METHYLPCLYSI LOXANE
FATTY ACI DS, M XED
FLUAZI FOP- P- BUTYL
GLYPHCSATE, | SOPROPYLAM NE SALT
| SOXABEN

ALPHA- ( PARA NONYLPHENYL) - OVEGA- HYDROXYPCL Y( OXYETHYEL ENE)

TRI CLCPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER

Site Total
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
ACEPHATE
ALKYL (50%C14, 40912, 10%C16) DI METHYLBENZYL AMMONI UM
CHLORI DE

D-TRANS ALLETHRI N

ALUM NUM PHOSPHI DE

ANl LAZI NE

AVERMECTI N

AZOXYSTROBI N

BACI LLUS THURI NG ENSI S (BERLI NER), SUBSP. | SRAELENSI S,
SEROTYPE H- 14

BACI LLUS THURI NG ENSI' S, SUBSP. KURSTAKI, STRAIN HD-1

Bl FENTHRI N

BORAX

BORI C ACI D

BRODI FACOUM

BROVADI OLONE

BROMVETHALI N

BROMOXYNI L BUTYRATE

BROVOXYNI L OCTANCATE

CARBARYL

CHLORCPHACI NONE

4- CHLORO- 2- PHENYLPHENCL, POTASSI UM SALT

6- CHLCRO- 2- PHENYLPHENCL, POTASSI UM SALT

CHLCROTHALONI L

CHLCRPYRI FCS

CLOPYRALI D, MONCETHANCLAM NE SALT

CCPPER ETHANCLAM NE COVMPLEXES, M XED

COPPER SULFATE ( PENTAHYDRATE)

CUBE EXTRACTS

CYFLUTHRI N

CYPERVETHRI N

2,4-D

2,4-D, DI METHYLAM NE SALT

DELTAMETHRI N

DI CAMBA

DI CAMBA, DI METHYLAM NE SALT

DI CHLONE

DI DECYL DI METHYL AMMONI UM CHLCORI DE

DI FETH ALONE

DI NOCAP

Pounds Appl i ed

2

110.

I
[{e}
PRrOOWMOOR

(o))

576.

[EnY

809
. 0064
. 5642
. 2331
. 8280
. 0002
. 0049

OORrFrOOo

7,863
9, 144.
. 1156
. 0001
. 0052
. 0013
. 0690
. 3571
L1722
. 7300
. 2921
. 0176
. 3353
. 3594
. 2581
. 4394
. 6359
. 0420

RPOONOO

. 7453
45.
. 1375
. 9617
. 3770

0000

. 9642
. 1050
. 0851
. 2511

6269

4482
9141
0500
2233
7528
6603
8906

. 1006
. 0391

0790

. 4074

. 0634
. 0055

9517
2500

. 0056
. 5000

0100

1037
1711

7447
0078
0238

. 0006
. 0081

| ndexed by Commodity

Agricul tural
Appl i cati ons

RPRRRe

PR PW

Anmount
Tr eat ed

76.00
80. 00
18. 00
20.00
76. 00

120. 00
20. 00
20.00
76. 00

Uni t
Type
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Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
2003 Annual Pesticide Use Report |ndexed by Comodity

I nyo County
Agricul tural Amount Uni t
Commodi ty Chem cal Pounds Appl i ed Appl i cati ons Treated Type
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

DI CCTYL DI METHYL AMMONI UM CHLORI DE 0. 0238
DI PHACI NONE 0. 0009
DI QUAT DI BROM DE 28. 0765
DI SODI UM OCTABORATE TETRAHYDRATE 13. 5298
DI SULFOTON 0. 1000
Dl TH CPYR 0.0034
Dl URON 34. 4000
EDTA, TETRASCDI UM SALT 0. 0433
EMULSI FI ABLE PCLYETHYLENE 0. 3000
ETHEPHON 15. 9706
ETHYL ALCCOHCOL 0. 0127
FI PRONI L 0. 0022
FLUTOLAN L 3.5210
GLYPHCSATE, | SOPROPYLAM NE SALT 341.9798
GLYPHCSATE, MONCAMMONI UM SALT 4.9088
HEXAFLUMURON 0. 0000
HYDRAMETHYLNON 0. 8642
HYDROPRENE 24,7228
| M DACLCPRI D 15. 3622
ALPHA- | SOOCTADECYL - OVEGA- HYDROXYPCLY( OXYETHYLENE) 350. 9037
| SOPROPYL ALCCHOL 0. 0380
KACLI N 29. 5000
MANCCZEB 4. 0000
MCPA, BUTOXYETHANCL ESTER 18, 862. 6139
MCPP, DI METHYLAM NE SALT 9. 2235
MCPP- P, DI METHYLAM NE SALT 10. 4989
MEFENOXAM 0. 1224
MEFENOXAM OTHER RELATED 0. 0040
METHOPRENE 0. 0500
S- METHOPRENE 0.6234
METHOXYCHLOR 1.3633
M NERAL O L 4.6088
VBVA 0. 2530
NAA,  AMMONI UM SALT 2.8786
NONANO C ACI D 37.0574
NONANO C ACI D, OTHER RELATED 1. 9504
N CCTYL BI CYCLOHEPTENE DI CARBOXI M DE 0.5110
OCTYL DECYL DI METHYL AMMONI UM CHLORI DE 0. 0475
ORYZALI N 0. 9683
PCNB 11. 2500
PERFUME 0. 0038
PERVETHRI N 32.7448
PETROLEUM DI STI LLATES 1, 055. 6886
PETROLEUM DI STI LLATES, AROVATIC 17. 7809
PETROLEUM HYDROCARBONS 0. 0020
PETROLEUM A L, UNCLASSI FI ED 39. 2481
PHENOTHRI N 0. 0053
PINE O L 0.0142
Pl PERONYL BUTOXI DE 87. 0930
Pl PERONYL BUTOXI DE, OTHER RELATED 21.7732
PROPI CONAZOLE 7.6991
PROPOXUR 0. 3825
PYRETHRI NS 6. 7503
PYRI PROXYFEN 0.0013
RESMETHRI N 17. 4942
RESMETHRI N, OTHER RELATED 1.7658
ROTENONE 0. 0090
SOAP 0.0031
SODI UM ARSENATE 0. 0345
STRYCHNI NE 0. 1859
SULFLURAM D 0.0164
SULFURYL FLUCRI DE 333. 0240
TETRAMETHRI N 0. 0003
ALPHA-[ PARA- (1, 1, 3, 3- TETRAMETHYLBUTYL) PHENYL] - OVEGA

- HYDROXYPQOLY( OXYETHYLENE) 0. 1125
TR ADI MEFON 0. 0625
TR CLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 33. 2507
TRI FLOXYSTROBI N 1. 6407



Depart ment of Pesticide Regul ation
2003 Annual Pesticide Use Report |ndexed by Comodity

I nyo County
Agricul tural Anmount

Commodi ty Chem cal Pounds Appl i ed Appl i cati ons Tr eat ed
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

TR NEXAPAC- ETHYL 2. 5597

ZI NC PHOSPHI DE 0. 9500

Site Total 50, 109. 3050
TURF/ SCD

TR CLCPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 332. 5069 2 190. 00

Site Total 332. 5069 2

I nyo County Tot al 51, 128. 5178 11

Uni t
Type



